
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 SEPTEMBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 CLARKE'S CLASSICS Various1 ACL/UMA 4828548

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

3

R/E

4

9

R/E

5

NEW

10

2

PEACEFUL PIANO

KATS-CHERNIN: UNSENT LOVE LETTERS: MEDITATIONS …

DADS LOVE CLASSICS 2

SONGS WITHOUT WORDS

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

THE LAST NIGHT OF THE PROMS

CHOPIN: ETUDES

CLASSICAL: THE COLLECTION

MOUNTAIN

Various

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Various

Grigoryan Brothers

Various

Various

Jan Lisiecki

Various

Richard Tognetti & Australian Chamber …

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

WAR

ACL/UMA

1

1

4

1

1

5

8

4

1

14

14

3

19

37

2

1

6

4

4827942

4814967

4815725

4815101

4736797

4815714

4791039

9029585096

4815781
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