

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 4 SEPTEMBER, 2017

τw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	CLARKE'S CLASSICS	Various		ACL/UMA	4828548
2	3	14	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
3	R/E	14	1	KATS-CHERNIN: UNSENT LOVE LETTERS: MEDITATIONS	Tamara-Anna Cislowska		ACL/UMA	4814967
4	4	3	4	DADS LOVE CLASSICS 2	Various		ACL/UMA	4815725
5	9	19	1	SONGS WITHOUT WORDS	Grigoryan Brothers		ACL/UMA	4815101
6	R/E	37	1	CLASSICALLY CHILLED	Various		DEC/UMA	4736797
7	5	2	5	THE LAST NIGHT OF THE PROMS	Various		ACL/UMA	4815714
8	NEW	1	8	CHOPIN: ETUDES	Jan Lisiecki		DGR/UMA	4791039
9	10	6	4	CLASSICAL: THE COLLECTION	Various		WAR	9029585096
10	2	4	1	MOUNTAIN	Richard Tognetti & Australian Chamber		ACL/UMA	4815781